
Go North East

Hexham - Allenheads Tynedale Links 688 
via Allendale                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 01/06/2020

   Service No 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688
Hexham Haugh Lane Aldi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 1035 1150 1340 1535 ---- ----
Hexham Rail Interchange  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0721 ---- 1039 1154 1344 1539 1727 1832
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . Arr ---- 0723 ---- 1041 1156 1346 1541 1729 1834
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . Dep 0549 0724 0855 1045 1200 1350 1545 1730 1835
Priestpopple  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0550 0725 0856 1046 1201 1351 1546 1731 1836
Low Gate Phone Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0556 0732 0904 1054 1209 1359 1554 1739 1843
Langley Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0604 0740 0912 1102 1217 1407 1602 1747 1851
Catton The Crown  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0608 0745 0917 1107 1222 1412 1607 1752 1856
Allendale Town Market Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0613 0750 0922 1112 1227 1417 1612 1757 1901
Sinderhope  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0619 ---- 0928 ---- 1233 1423 1618 ---- 1907
Sparty Lea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0624 ---- 0933 ---- 1238 1428 1623 ---- 1912
Allenheads Heritage Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0630 ---- 0939 ---- 1244 1434 1629 ---- 1918
Allenheads War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0631 ---- 0940 ---- 1245 1435 1630 ---- 1919

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Allenheads - Hexham Tynedale Links 688 
via Allendale                                                                                           

   Service No 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688 688
Allenheads War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0631 ---- 0941 ---- 1246 1436 1636 ---- 1921
Allenheads Heritage Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0632 ---- 0942 ---- 1247 1437 1637 ---- 1922
Sparty Lea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0638 ---- 0948 ---- 1253 1443 1643 ---- 1928
Sinderhope  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0643 ---- 0953 ---- 1258 1448 1648 ---- 1933
Allendale Town Market Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0650 0750 1000 1115 1305 1455 1655 1800 1940
Catton The Crown  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0655 0755 1005 1120 1310 1500 1700 1805 1945
Langley Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0700 0800 1010 1125 1315 1505 1705 1810 1950
Low Gate Phone Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0708 0808 1018 1133 1323 1513 1713 1818 1958
Priestpopple  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0716 0816 1026 1141 1331 1521 1721 1826 2006
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand E'  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0717 0817 1027 1142 1332 1522 1722 1827 2007
Hexham Rail Interchange  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0719 0819 1029 1144 1334 1524 1724 1829 ----
Hexham Haugh Lane Aldi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 1032 1147 1337 1527 ---- ---- ----

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.



Go North East

Hexham - Allenheads Tynedale Links 688 
via Allendale                                                                                           

Saturday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 06/06/2020

   Service No 688 688 688 688 688 688 688
Hexham Haugh Lane Aldi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0845 1035 1150 1340 1535 ----
Hexham Rail Interchange  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0849 1039 1154 1344 1539 1832
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . Arr ---- 0851 1041 1156 1346 1541 1834
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . Dep 0659 0855 1045 1200 1350 1545 1835
Priestpopple  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0700 0856 1046 1201 1351 1546 1836
Low Gate Phone Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0706 0904 1054 1209 1359 1554 1843
Langley Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0714 0912 1102 1217 1407 1602 1851
Catton The Crown  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0718 0917 1107 1222 1412 1607 1856
Allendale Town Market Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0723 0922 1112 1227 1417 1612 1901
Sinderhope  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0729 0928 ---- 1233 1423 1618 1907
Sparty Lea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0734 0933 ---- 1238 1428 1623 1912
Allenheads Heritage Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0740 0939 ---- 1244 1434 1629 1918
Allenheads War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0741 0940 ---- 1245 1435 1630 1919

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Allenheads - Hexham Tynedale Links 688 
via Allendale                                                                                           

   Service No 688 688 688 688 688 688 688
Allenheads War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0741 0941 ---- 1246 1436 1636 1921
Allenheads Heritage Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0742 0942 ---- 1247 1437 1637 1922
Sparty Lea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0748 0948 ---- 1253 1443 1643 1928
Sinderhope  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0753 0953 ---- 1258 1448 1648 1933
Allendale Town Market Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0800 1000 1115 1305 1455 1655 1940
Catton The Crown  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0805 1005 1120 1310 1500 1700 1945
Langley Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0810 1010 1125 1315 1505 1705 1950
Low Gate Phone Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0818 1018 1133 1323 1513 1713 1958
Priestpopple  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0826 1026 1141 1331 1521 1721 2006
Hexham Bus Station 'Stand E'  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0827 1027 1142 1332 1522 1722 2007
Hexham Rail Interchange  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0829 1029 1144 1334 1524 1724 ----
Hexham Haugh Lane Aldi  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0832 1032 1147 1337 1527 ---- ----

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.


